Product data sheet
Characteristics

GS1AM110

Auxiliary contacts, TeSys GS, 1 NO, early
break, front mounting, for GS2 with front/side
handle

Main
Range of Product TeSys
Device short name GS1AM
Product or Component Auxiliary contact
Type
Contact application O, | and test position signalling
Range compatibility TeSys GS fuse-switch disconnector
FuPacT GS fuse-switch disconnector
Contacts type and 1 NO
composition
Contact operation Early-break
[Ith] conventional free 10 A 104 °F (40 °C)
air thermal current
[le] rated operational 6 A 120V AC-15
current 3 A 240V AC-15
1.8 A400V AC-15
1.5A 480V AC-15
2.8A 24V DC-13
1.4 A48V DC-13
0.55A 125V DC-13
0.27 A 250 V DC-13
0.15A 400 V DC-13
Complementary
Mechanical durability 5 Mcycles
Electrical durability 1 Mcycles AC-15
Switch rated current 30A
32A
50 A
60 A
63 A
100 A
125 A
160 A
200 A
250 A
315A
400 A
600 A
630 A
800 A
1250 A
Fuse type NFC
DIN
BS
CcC
J

Type of operating handle

Mounting Location

External frontal
External right side
External left side

Front face

Net Weight

0.03 Ib(US) (0.015 kg)
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The information provided in this documentation contains general descriptions and/or technical characteristics of the performance of the products contained herein.

This documentation is not intended as a substitute for and is not to be used for determining suitabil

reliability of these products for specific user applications.

It is the duty of any such user or integrator to perform the appropriate and complete risk analysis, evaluation and testing of the products with respect to the relevant specific application or use thereof.

Neither Schneider Electric Industries SAS nor any of its affiliates or subsidiaries shall be responsible or liable for misuse of the information contained herein.


http://www2.schneider-electric.com/sites/corporate/en/products-services/green-premium/green-premium.page

Ordering and shipping details

Category

Discount Schedule

22640-IEC DISCONNECT-GS1,LK3
111

GTIN 3389110181760
Nbr. of units in pkg. 1

Package weight(Lbs) 0.42 0z (12.0 g)
Returnability Yes

Country of origin FR

Packing Units

Unit Type of Package 1 PCE

Package 1 Height 0.79in (2 cm)
Package 1 width 3.15in (8 cm)
Package 1 Length 3.54in (9 cm)
Unit Type of Package 2 S01

Number of Units in Package 2 40

Package 2 Weight
Package 2 Height

25.01 0z (709.0 g)
5.91in (15 cm)

Package 2 width

5.91in (15 cm)

Package 2 Length

15.75in (40 cm)

Offer Sustainability

Sustainable offer status

Green Premium product

California proposition 65

WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including: Styrene, which
is known to the State of California to cause cancer. For more information go to

www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

REACh Regulation B
REACH free of SVHC Yes
EU RoHS Directive Compliant &
Toxic heavy metal free Yes
Mercury free Yes
RoHS exemption information 7
China RoHS Regulation 7]
Environmental Disclosure &
Circularity Profile 2
Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
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https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_enDocType=Product+environmental&p_Doc_Ref=ENVPEP2003007EN
https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_enDocType=End+of+life+manual&p_Doc_Ref=ENVEOLI2003007EN

Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

Schneider Electric:
GS1AM110



https://www.mouser.com/schneider-electric-components
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=GS1AM110

